SIGINAUTO,

SPB803

’ Pastiglie Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

OEM

Marchio
BUICK
CHEVROLET
OPEL
VAUXHALL

Riferimento
13 527 902
1359 5651
13517 515
13517 515

Contatto avvisatore usura

Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ALFRED HEYD
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BRAXIS
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSG

CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON

E.T.F.
EUROBRAKE
FEBI BILSTEIN
FTE
GIRLING
HELLA

B. PADS OPEL, CHEVROLET
Disponibile
8050141020681

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Trw
16,7
46,5
106,55

Riferimento
35262
1051373
PAD2209
PD3849
51-00-0406
511450
ADW194221
0986424870
ABO0606

P 59 095
BP3803
BSG 65-200-028
822-1180-0
ADB32373
CBP32373
LP3372
PCP1766
12-1766
5502223662
116249
BL2906A1
6121848
8DB 355 037-721


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

HELLA PAGID
ICER

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK

JURID

KAMOKA

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAGNETI MARELLI
MASTER-SPORT
METELLI

MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL

NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID

QUARO

R BRAKE
RAICAM
RAICAM
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

TOMEX brakes
TRISCAN
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

8DB 355 037-721
182326

PP-0406AF
510406
JCP8160
573897J
JQ101364
GDB2184
GDB2184
GDB2184
GDB2184
GDB2184
GDB2184
363916060917
13046026152N-SET-MS
22-1180-0
MGA1355
MDB4057
LVXL1940
NP2998
223662
BPA1628.12
8DB 355 037-721
QP7111
RB2326
RA.1125.0
RA.1128.0
SPB803
2292315915
2292316905
2292301
2292303

TX 19-11
8110 24059
1180.0
GDB2184
GDB2184
GDB2184
601825
601825
601825
601825
9011148
9011148
9011148



LEO 9011148

Valeo 601825
Valeo 9011148
fri.tech. 1180.0
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